
Prep Standard - Chemical Standard Summary

Order ID :

Test :

Prepbatch ID :

Sequence ID/Qc Batch ID:

Standard ID :

Chemical ID :

Q3017

VOC-TCLVOA-10

Vn090425,

VP134149,VP134151,VP134263,VP134691,VP134957,VP135059,VP135061,VP135123,VP135126,VP135129,VP1351

31,VP135371,VP135372,VP135373,VP135374,VP135375,VP135376,VP135377,VP135378,VP135379,VP135380,

V13391,V13450,V13583,V13584,V13823,V14129,V14182,V14444,V14446,V14507,V14508,V14529,V14530,V14580,V

14625,V14629,V14636,V14637,V14638,V14639,V14702,V14705,V14716,V14745,V14751,V14795,V14806,V14807,V14

843,V14885,V14921,V14929,V14974,V14996,V15057,V15058,V15059,V15062,V15063,W3112,

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 

8900, Fax : 908 789 8922



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP134149 06/06/2025 12/06/20258260 Working 

Std(2-CVE)-800ppm

1.00000ml of V14636 + 1.00000ml of V14637 + 1.00000ml of V14638 + 1.00000ml of V14639 + 46.00000ml of V14929  = Final 

Quantity: 50.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

1810

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

06/10/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP134151 06/06/2025 12/06/20258260 Working 

Std(2-CVE)-100ppm

0.25000ml of V14639 + 24.75000ml of V14929  = Final Quantity: 25.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

1812

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

06/10/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP134263 06/11/2025 11/12/20258260 Working Std(2-CVE)-SS, 

800ppm

0.60000ml of V13584 + 1.00000ml of V13583 + 18.40000ml of V14921  = Final Quantity: 20.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

1817

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

06/12/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP134691 07/09/2025 12/06/2025624 Internal Standard and 

Surrogate Mix, 150PPM

0.15000ml of V14580 + 0.15000ml of V14885 + 24.70000ml of V14629  = Final Quantity: 25.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

466

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

07/15/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP134957 08/01/2025 11/22/2025BFB, 25PPM

0.50000ml of V13391 + 49.50000ml of V14625  = Final Quantity: 50.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

218

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

08/06/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP135059 08/11/2025 09/19/20258260 Calibration Working STD 

Mix-First source, 160PPM

0.40000ml of V14843 + 1.00000ml of V14444 + 1.00000ml of V14446 + 1.00000ml of V14507 + 1.00000ml of V14508 + 

1.00000ml of V14529 + 1.00000ml of V14530 + 1.00000ml of V14705 + 1.00000ml of V14745 + 1.00000ml of V14751 + 

1.00000ml of V14806 + 1.00000ml of V14807 + 1.50000ml of V14702 + 1.50000ml of V14716 + 10.60000ml of V14625  = Final 

Quantity: 25.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

257

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

08/19/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP135061 08/11/2025 09/19/20258260 Calibration Working STD 

Mix-First source, 20PPM

17.50000ml of V14625 + 2.50000ml of VP135059  = Final Quantity: 20.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

245

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP135123 08/14/2025 09/30/20258260 Calibration Working STD 

Mix-Second source, 160PPM

0.16000ml of V13450 + 0.40000ml of V14996 + 0.80000ml of V13823 + 0.80000ml of V14129 + 0.80000ml of V14182 + 

0.80000ml of V14795 + 0.80000ml of V14974 + 4.24000ml of V14625  = Final Quantity: 10.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

259

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

08/19/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP135126 08/14/2025 09/12/20258260 Working STD 

(Acrolein)-Second source, 

800PPM
0.60000ml of V15063 + 1.00000ml of V15062 + 8.40000ml of V14625  = Final Quantity: 10.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

263

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP135129 08/14/2025 09/13/20258260 Working STD (Acrolein) -first 

source, 800PPM

1.00000ml of V15059 + 1.50000ml of V15057 + 1.50000ml of V15058 + 21.00000ml of V14625  = Final Quantity: 25.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

51

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

08/19/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP135131 08/14/2025 09/13/20258260 Working STD (Acrolein)-First 

source, 100PPM

17.50000ml of V14625 + 2.50000ml of VP135129  = Final Quantity: 20.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

180

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP135371 09/04/2025 09/05/2025BFB TUNE CHECK

39.98400ml of W3112 + 0.01600ml of VP134957  = Final Quantity: 40.000  ml

John Carlone

Recipe

ID

589

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

09/06/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP135372 09/04/2025 09/05/202520 PPB CCC, 624

39.97000ml of W3112 + 0.00500ml of VP134149 + 0.00500ml of VP135059 + 0.00500ml of VP135129 + 0.00800ml of 

VP134691  = Final Quantity: 40.000  ml

John Carlone

Recipe

ID

645

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

09/06/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP135373 09/04/2025 09/05/202520 PPB CCC, 624

39.97000ml of W3112 + 0.00500ml of VP134149 + 0.00500ml of VP135059 + 0.00500ml of VP135129 + 0.00800ml of 

VP134691  = Final Quantity: 40.000  ml

John Carlone

Recipe

ID

645

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

09/06/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP135374 09/04/2025 09/05/2025BFB TUNE CHECK

39.98400ml of W3112 + 0.01600ml of VP134957  = Final Quantity: 40.000  ml

John Carlone

Recipe

ID

589

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

09/06/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP135375 09/04/2025 09/05/20255 PPB ICC, 624

39.96200ml of W3112 + 0.00800ml of VP134691 + 0.01000ml of VP134151 + 0.01000ml of VP135061 + 0.01000ml of 

VP135131  = Final Quantity: 40.000  ml

John Carlone

Recipe

ID

637

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

09/06/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP135376 09/04/2025 09/05/202520 PPB ICC, 624

39.97000ml of W3112 + 0.00500ml of VP134149 + 0.00500ml of VP135059 + 0.00500ml of VP135129 + 0.00800ml of 

VP134691  = Final Quantity: 40.000  ml

John Carlone

Recipe

ID

639

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

09/06/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP135377 09/04/2025 09/05/202550 PPB ICC, 624

39.95450ml of W3112 + 0.00800ml of VP134691 + 0.01250ml of VP134149 + 0.01250ml of VP135059 + 0.01250ml of 

VP135129  = Final Quantity: 40.000  ml

John Carlone

Recipe

ID

640

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

09/06/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP135378 09/04/2025 09/05/2025100 PPB ICC, 624

39.91700ml of W3112 + 0.00800ml of VP134691 + 0.02500ml of VP134149 + 0.02500ml of VP135059 + 0.02500ml of 

VP135129  = Final Quantity: 40.000  ml

John Carlone

Recipe

ID

642

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

09/06/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP135379 09/04/2025 09/05/2025150 PPB ICC, 624

39.87950ml of W3112 + 0.00800ml of VP134691 + 0.03750ml of VP134149 + 0.03750ml of VP135059 + 0.03750ml of 

VP135129  = Final Quantity: 40.000  ml

John Carlone

Recipe

ID

643

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

09/06/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP135380 09/04/2025 09/05/202520 PPB ICV, 624

39.97000ml of W3112 + 0.00500ml of VP134263 + 0.00500ml of VP135123 + 0.00500ml of VP135126 + 0.00800ml of 

VP134691  = Final Quantity: 40.000  ml

John Carlone

Recipe

ID

644

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

09/06/2025



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30067  /  BFB tuneing 

solution

A0191805 11/22/2025 11/22/2024 /

SAM

01/13/2023 /

SAM
V13391

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30470  /  VOA Stock 

Solution, tert-butanol std, 

1mL, P&TM

A0191703 11/15/2025 05/15/2025 /

SAM

01/23/2023 /

SAM
V13450

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

95318  /  2-Chloroethyl Vinyl 

Ether  (Min = 5)

111722 11/17/2025 06/11/2025 /

SAM

01/30/2023 /

SAM
V13583

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

95318  /  2-Chloroethyl Vinyl 

Ether  (Min = 5)

111722 11/17/2025 06/11/2025 /

SAM

01/30/2023 /

SAM
V13584

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30042  /  VOA Mix,500 

series method 502.2 

Calibration Std #1 gases, 

2000uq/ml, PTM, 1ml

A0197644 02/14/2026 08/14/2025 /

SAM

05/31/2023 /

SAM
V13823

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

95319  /  Revised Additions 

Mix  (Min = 5)

011624 02/14/2026 08/14/2025 /

SAM

01/17/2024 /

SAM
V14129



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

95317  /  Universal VOA 

Mega Mix  (Min order = 5)

021524 02/14/2026 08/14/2025 /

SAM

02/20/2024 /

SAM
V14182

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30489  /  VOA Mix, 8260B 

Acetates Mix, P&TM, 1mL

A0209618 09/30/2025 08/08/2025 /

SAM

08/15/2024 /

SAM
V14444

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30489  /  VOA Mix, 8260B 

Acetates Mix, P&TM, 1mL

A0209618 09/30/2025 08/08/2025 /

SAM

08/15/2024 /

SAM
V14446

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

95317  /  Universal VOA 

Mega Mix  (Min order = 5)

021624 02/08/2026 08/08/2025 /

SAM

09/17/2024 /

SAM
V14507

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

95317  /  Universal VOA 

Mega Mix  (Min order = 5)

021624 02/08/2026 08/08/2025 /

SAM

09/17/2024 /

SAM
V14508

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

95319  /  Revised Additions 

Mix  (Min = 5)

091724 02/08/2026 08/08/2025 /

SAM

09/18/2024 /

SAM
V14529



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

95319  /  Revised Additions 

Mix  (Min = 5)

091724 02/08/2026 08/08/2025 /

SAM

09/18/2024 /

SAM
V14530

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 555584  /  Custom 

Standard, CLP VOA 

SurrogateStd [CS 5179-4]

A0219012 01/02/2026 01/02/2025 /

SAM

11/18/2024 /

SAM
V14580

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA9077-02  /  Methanol, 

Purge/Trap (cs=6x1L)

23I0762004 01/29/2026 07/29/2025 /

SAM

11/26/2024 /

SAM
V14625

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA9077-02  /  Methanol, 

Purge/Trap (cs=6x1L)

23I0762004 01/09/2026 07/07/2025 /

SAM

11/26/2024 /

SAM
V14629

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

  /  2-Chloroethyl vinyl ether 120524 12/06/2025 06/06/2025 /

SAM

12/06/2024 /

SAM
V14636

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

  /  2-Chloroethyl vinyl ether 120524 12/06/2025 06/06/2025 /

SAM

12/06/2024 /

SAM
V14637



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

  /  2-Chloroethyl vinyl ether 120524 12/06/2025 06/06/2025 /

SAM

12/06/2024 /

SAM
V14638

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

  /  2-Chloroethyl vinyl ether 120524 12/06/2025 06/06/2025 /

SAM

12/06/2024 /

SAM
V14639

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30006  /  VOA Mix, CLP 

method Calibration Std #1 

ketones 5000uq/ml, PTM, 

1ml

A02110618 02/08/2026 08/08/2025 /

SAM

12/17/2024 /

SAM
V14702

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30006  /  VOA Mix, CLP 

method Calibration Std #1 

ketones 5000uq/ml, PTM, 

1ml

A02110618 02/08/2026 08/08/2025 /

SAM

12/17/2024 /

SAM
V14705

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30006  /  VOA Mix, CLP 

method Calibration Std #1 

ketones 5000uq/ml, PTM, 

1ml

A02110618 02/08/2026 08/08/2025 /

SAM

12/17/2024 /

SAM
V14716

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30042  /  VOA Mix,500 

series method 502.2 

Calibration Std #1 gases, 

2000uq/ml, PTM, 1ml

A0216826 02/08/2026 08/08/2025 /

SAM

12/17/2024 /

SAM
V14745



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30042  /  VOA Mix,500 

series method 502.2 

Calibration Std #1 gases, 

2000uq/ml, PTM, 1ml

A0216826 02/08/2026 08/08/2025 /

SAM

12/17/2024 /

SAM
V14751

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 555408  /  Custom 

Standard, Vinyl Acetate 

Standard w/ Grav [CS 

5066-6] TWO SEPARATE 

LOTS

A0220563 12/23/2025 06/23/2025 /

SAM

01/08/2025 /

SAM
V14795

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 555408  /  Custom 

Standard, Vinyl Acetate 

Standard w/ Grav [CS 

5066-6] TWO SEPARATE 

LOTS

A0220471 02/08/2026 08/08/2025 /

SAM

01/08/2025 /

SAM
V14806

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 555408  /  Custom 

Standard, Vinyl Acetate 

Standard w/ Grav [CS 

5066-6] TWO SEPARATE 

LOTS

A0220471 02/08/2026 08/08/2025 /

SAM

01/08/2025 /

SAM
V14807

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30470  /  VOA Stock 

Solution, tert-butanol std, 

1mL, P&TM

A0217535 11/12/2025 05/12/2025 /

SAM

01/21/2025 /

SAM
V14843

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 555583  /  Custom 

Standard, CLP VOA Internal 

Std [CS 5179-3]

A0223136 03/12/2026 03/12/2025 /

SAM

03/12/2025 /

SAM
V14885



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA9077-02  /  Methanol, 

Purge/Trap (cs=6x1L)

24G0262002 11/12/2025 05/12/2025 /

SAM

05/09/2025 /

SAM
V14921

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA9077-02  /  Methanol, 

Purge/Trap (cs=6x1L)

24G0262002 12/06/2025 06/06/2025 /

SAM

05/09/2025 /

SAM
V14929

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30489  /  VOA Mix, 8260B 

Acetates Mix, P&TM, 1mL

A0220531 02/14/2026 08/14/2025 /

SAM

05/19/2025 /

SAM
V14974

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30006  /  VOA Mix, CLP 

method Calibration Std #1 

ketones 5000uq/ml, PTM, 

1ml

A0220242 01/25/2026 07/25/2025 /

SAM

06/02/2023 /

SAM
V14996

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

91980  /  Acrolin Std  (Min = 

5)

081325 09/13/2025 08/14/2025 /

SAM

08/14/2025 /

SAM
V15057

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

91980  /  Acrolin Std  (Min = 

5)

081325 09/13/2025 08/14/2025 /

SAM

08/14/2025 /

SAM
V15058



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

91980  /  Acrolin Std  (Min = 

5)

081325 09/13/2025 08/14/2025 /

SAM

08/14/2025 /

SAM
V15059

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

91980  /  Acrolin Std  (Min = 

5)

081225 09/12/2025 08/14/2025 /

SAM

08/14/2025 /

SAM
V15062

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

91980  /  Acrolin Std  (Min = 

5)

081225 09/12/2025 08/14/2025 /

SAM

08/14/2025 /

SAM
V15063

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical DIW  /  DI Water Daily Lab-Certified 07/03/2029 07/03/2024 /

Iwona

07/03/2024 /

Iwona
W3112



Standard ID : V14625,V14629



Standard ID : V14625,V14629



Standard ID : V14129



Standard ID : V14182





Standard ID : V14507,V14508









Standard ID : V14507,V14508









Standard ID : V14529,V14530



Standard ID : V14529,V14530



S
tan

d
ard

 ID
 : V

13583,V
13584



S
tan

d
ard

 ID
 : V

13583,V
13584



Standard ID : V14636,V14637,V14638,V14639









Standard ID : V14636,V14637,V14638,V14639









Standard ID : V14636,V14637,V14638,V14639









Standard ID : V14636,V14637,V14638,V14639









Standard ID : V13450









Standard ID : V13391









Standard ID : V13823









Standard ID : V14444,V14446







Standard ID : V14444,V14446







Standard ID : V14702,V14705,V14716







Standard ID : V14702,V14705,V14716







Standard ID : V14702,V14705,V14716







Standard ID : V14745,V14751







Standard ID : V14745,V14751







Standard ID : V14843







Standard ID : V14580





Standard ID : V14806,V14807







Standard ID : V14806,V14807







Standard ID : V14795







Standard ID : V14885





Standard ID : V14921,V14929



Standard ID : V14921,V14929



Standard ID : V14974



Standard ID : V14996





Standard ID : V15057,V15058,V15059



Standard ID : V15057,V15058,V15059



Standard ID : V15057,V15058,V15059



Standard ID : V15062,V15063



Standard ID : V15062,V15063


